LEA-6 series
u-blox 6 GPS, QZSS, GLONASS and
Galileo modules
Product description
LEA-6 modules bring the high performance u-blox 6 position en-
gine to the industry standard LEA form factor. u-blox 6 has been
designed for low power consumption and low costs, independent
of which satellite constellation is used (e.g. GLONASS, Galileo).

EVK-6P: 	 u-blox 6 Evaluation Kit with Crystal, suitable
	 for LEA-6A
Ordering information
LEA-6N-0	 u-blox 6 GPS/GLONASS/QZSS Module,
	 TCXO, Flash, 17 x 22mm, 250 pcs/reel
LEA-6H-0	 u-blox 6 GPS Module, TCXO, Flash,
	 17 x 22mm, 250 pcs/reel
LEA-6S-0	 u-blox 6 GPS Module, TCXO, 17x22mm,
	 250 pcs/reel
LEA-6A-0	 u-blox 6 GPS Module, 17x22mm,
	 250 pcs/reel
Available as samples and tape on reel (250 pieces)
Environmental data, quality & reliability
Operating temp.	 –40° C to 85° C